
Show #A9790 (Jeffrey Loyd Carney): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

636. Youth Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 502 Ladys Devil Girl Colt Carpenter Dewitt L And Theres CarpenterJonesville, LA

2 541 Quick Pobrecito Zant M Craft Alvin D Wells Clinton, MS

3 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

4 510 Little Hollywood Va King A Pickett Thomas K II Beyette , 

5 547 Scenic O Lena King A Pickett Gretta H Woodward , 

6 126 Jonesin For Jazz Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Merigold, MS

7 208 Freckles Mr Bailey Karter C Bacque Karter Bacque Port Barre, LA

8 543 WTCC Chica Del Guapo King A Pickett Mick Terry , 

9 374 Missys Smart Chic Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

637. Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 553 KSU Whizs Money Talk J Dan Simmons Rhonda & J Dan Simmons Guthrie, OK

2 142 Codys Classic Lady Carl Lege Carl Lege Duson, LA

3 229 Miss Tivios Cat John Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

4 552 Geniune Dr David Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

5 524 RC Aint Playin Games Walter N Johnson Walter N Johnson Spring Branch, TX

6 279 SS Sophisticatedpoco William A Axel Sanders William A Axel Sanders Collinsville, OK

7 330 Gimmie Money Carl McBeath Pam And Carl McBeath , 

8 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

9 411 Dunits Shining Peppy James Thomas Smith James Thomas Smith Seminary, MS

638. Junior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 553 KSU Whizs Money Talk Roger Branch Rhonda & J Dan Simmons Guthrie, OK

2 425 My Barracuda Bradley Boyd Wayne Or Diane Boyd Princeton, KY

3 409 Colonel Curtis Isaac J Fontenot Donovan Fontenot Ville Platte, LA

4 772 Catsblanca Fred Werneek Bret Alan Bussey , 

5 152 Cletus Jerome Richard Dustin Izard Dustin & Kelly Izard , 

6 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

DQ 456 Mack Daddy Pistol Isaac J Fontenot Donovan Fontenot Ville Platte, LA

639. Senior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 442 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms , 

2 449 Merry Christmas Mate Russel Wells Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

3 532 Jodies Prescription Roger Branch Greg W Updyke , 

4 749 Red Feather TJ Fred Werneek Misty Carnes Jordan , 

5 200 Kissin My Sass Russel Wells Russel Wells , 

6 229 Miss Tivios Cat Ernie Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

7 557 No Wonder Im Speedy Clint F Townsend Clint F Townsend Senabbia, MS

8 330 Gimmie Money Seth Emerson Pam And Carl McBeath , 

9 719 Sweet As Time Fred Werneek Doc And/or Jacqueline Davis , 

640. Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

2 208 Freckles Mr Bailey Karter C Bacque Karter Bacque Port Barre, LA



Show #A9790 (Jeffrey Loyd Carney): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

3 575 Waggoners Quatro Zan Gaston Strickland Lynn Strickland Newton, MS

4 374 Missys Smart Chic Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

5 542 Diamond Color Zant M Craft Alvin D Wells Clinton, MS

6 543 WTCC Chica Del Guapo King A Pickett Mick Terry , 

641. Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 279 SS Sophisticatedpoco William A Axel Sanders William A Axel Sanders Collinsville, OK

2 395 LG Miss Big Sakem Sam Balentine Pam And Carl McBeath , 

3 552 Geniune Dr David Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

4 523 Peppy Punkin Badge Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

5 425 My Barracuda Rachel Boyd Wayne Or Diane Boyd Princeton, KY

6 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

7 374 Missys Smart Chic Jeff D Frank 3 Js LLC , 

642. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

2 369 Lenas Highbrow Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

3 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

4 218 Sun Tan I Am Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

5 197 Mr Shinny Gold Blake Andrew Dunkel Jim & Mavis Jennings , 

6 157 ZFour Plenty Peppo Hays Tidmore Hays Tidmore Merigold, MS

7 126 Jonesin For Jazz Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Merigold, MS

DQ 183 Freckles Flashy Doc Blake Andrew Dunkel Doug & Jill Dunkel Archer City, TX

DQ 384 PRF Pepto Fever Sidney Dunkel Ashton Dunkel Archer City, TX

643. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 192 MJ Razor Wire Rodney L Green RDJ Quarter Horses LLC Taylorsville, NC

2 268 Whos The Outlaw Kema M Clinton Steve Townsend Midland, TX

3 251 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

4 172 Skyline Gin Clay Jones Clay Jones York, SC

5 369 Lenas Highbrow Jeff D Frank 3 Js LLC , 

6 549 Shes Lucky Baby Shane Walters Kalicia Junghanns Kingfisher, OK

7 253 Amarilla Jessie Douglas L Gerard Douglas L Gerard Brashear, TX

8 213 Metallic Edition Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

644. Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 213 Metallic Edition Cade Rice Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

2 397 DMR Graysliverzandee Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

3 528 Peppiotes Sportin Hi Joseph Harrison Regina L Jamieson , 

4 367 Hurley Goldseeker Zane Bruce Lloyd Burgess , 

5 521 Namgis D 59 Bobby E Lewis Stan Sigman Hondo, TX

6 515 Namgis D48 Bobby E Lewis Stan Sigman Hondo, TX

7 466 The Cats In Jail Jody Ramer Walter Greeman/Brianne Robbins, 

645. Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 449 Merry Christmas Mate Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX



Show #A9790 (Jeffrey Loyd Carney): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

2 490 Sundays Bay Star Joseph Harrison Susan Owens Kansas City, MO

3 458 Hat Six Play Nice Jody Ramer Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

4 474 CSR Playin With Fire Bobby E Lewis Rancho San Pablo , 

5 439 Dmac Iron Cross Jody Ramer Faith G Pinkerton Fam Trust , 

6 540 Shiny New Chex Casper May Erik Roen , 

7 447 Nics Supermodel Jody Ramer Donald Or Deborah Hiscox , 

8 268 Whos The Outlaw Zane Bruce Steve Townsend Midland, TX

9 479 Star Of The Cats Joseph Harrison Rancho San Pablo , 

646. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 218 Sun Tan I Am Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

2 263 Swiss Boy Johnryon Foster Pam Ritzenthaler Foster Brock, TX

3 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

4 318 Silver Glaze Micaela Beason Micaela Beason Philadelphia, MS

5 252 Ricochet River Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

6 384 PRF Pepto Fever Blake Andrew Dunkel Ashton Dunkel Archer City, TX

7 183 Freckles Flashy Doc Blake Andrew Dunkel Doug & Jill Dunkel Archer City, TX

8 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

647. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 251 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

2 192 MJ Razor Wire Rodney L Green RDJ Quarter Horses LLC Taylorsville, NC

3 268 Whos The Outlaw Kema M Clinton Steve Townsend Midland, TX

4 229 Miss Tivios Cat Ernie Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

5 253 Amarilla Jessie Douglas L Gerard Douglas L Gerard Brashear, TX

6 219 Jays Eyes Sparkle David Seanor David Seanor Hickory, OK

7 549 Shes Lucky Baby Shane Walters Kalicia Junghanns Kingfisher, OK

8 197 Mr Shinny Gold Jim Jennings Jim & Mavis Jennings , 

9 550 Colonels Black Peppy Bryan Young John & Young; Eddie Bostick , 

648. Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 494 Steel My Whiskey Jody Ramer Hiram May , 

2 213 Metallic Edition Cade Rice Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

3 528 Peppiotes Sportin Hi Joseph Harrison Regina L Jamieson , 

4 386 Raelyns Larkin Zane Bruce Steve Townsend Midland, TX

5 466 The Cats In Jail Jody Ramer Walter Greeman/Brianne Robbins, 

6 397 DMR Graysliverzandee Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

7 258 Spoonful Of Shiver Cade Rice Mary Margaret Richter , 

8 512 Chics Peppy Mister Rick Rosaschi Tyler & Robin Senior , 

9 772 Catsblanca Zack Mabry Bret Alan Bussey , 

649. Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 221 Hawks Cheetah Cade Rice Jud Little , 

2 449 Merry Christmas Mate Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

3 447 Nics Supermodel Jody Ramer Donald Or Deborah Hiscox , 

4 506 Lula Dual Joseph Harrison Bobby E Lewis Overbrook, OK



Show #A9790 (Jeffrey Loyd Carney): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

5 458 Hat Six Play Nice Jody Ramer Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

6 517 Lils Otoe Larry Darnell Abby Stevens Galatia, IL

7 540 Shiny New Chex Rick Rosaschi Erik Roen , 

8 482 Playin Outslide Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

9 268 Whos The Outlaw Zane Bruce Steve Townsend Midland, TX



Show #A9791 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

636. Youth Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 547 Scenic O Lena King A Pickett Gretta H Woodward , 

2 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

3 502 Ladys Devil Girl Colt Carpenter Dewitt L And Theres CarpenterJonesville, LA

4 126 Jonesin For Jazz Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Merigold, MS

5 541 Quick Pobrecito Zant M Craft Alvin D Wells Clinton, MS

6 510 Little Hollywood Va King A Pickett Thomas K II Beyette , 

7 543 WTCC Chica Del Guapo King A Pickett Mick Terry , 

8 208 Freckles Mr Bailey Karter C Bacque Karter Bacque Port Barre, LA

9 374 Missys Smart Chic Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

637. Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 553 KSU Whizs Money Talk J Dan Simmons Rhonda & J Dan Simmons Guthrie, OK

2 142 Codys Classic Lady Carl Lege Carl Lege Duson, LA

3 229 Miss Tivios Cat John Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

4 524 RC Aint Playin Games Walter N Johnson Walter N Johnson Spring Branch, TX

5 279 SS Sophisticatedpoco William A Axel Sanders William A Axel Sanders Collinsville, OK

6 552 Geniune Dr David Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

7 411 Dunits Shining Peppy James Thomas Smith James Thomas Smith Seminary, MS

8 330 Gimmie Money Carl McBeath Pam And Carl McBeath , 

9 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

638. Junior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 553 KSU Whizs Money Talk Roger Branch Rhonda & J Dan Simmons Guthrie, OK

2 425 My Barracuda Bradley Boyd Wayne Or Diane Boyd Princeton, KY

3 152 Cletus Jerome Richard Dustin Izard Dustin & Kelly Izard , 

4 409 Colonel Curtis Isaac J Fontenot Donovan Fontenot Ville Platte, LA

5 772 Catsblanca Fred Werneek Bret Alan Bussey , 

6 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

DQ 456 Mack Daddy Pistol Isaac J Fontenot Donovan Fontenot Ville Platte, LA

639. Senior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 200 Kissin My Sass Russel Wells Russel Wells , 

2 449 Merry Christmas Mate Russel Wells Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

3 229 Miss Tivios Cat Ernie Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

4 532 Jodies Prescription Roger Branch Greg W Updyke , 

5 442 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms , 

6 749 Red Feather TJ Fred Werneek Misty Carnes Jordan , 

7 557 No Wonder Im Speedy Clint F Townsend Clint F Townsend Senabbia, MS

8 330 Gimmie Money Seth Emerson Pam And Carl McBeath , 

9 435 Figure To Fly Todd Gould Todd And Wendy Gould , 

640. Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

2 208 Freckles Mr Bailey Karter C Bacque Karter Bacque Port Barre, LA



Show #A9791 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

3 575 Waggoners Quatro Zan Gaston Strickland Lynn Strickland Newton, MS

4 374 Missys Smart Chic Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

5 542 Diamond Color Zant M Craft Alvin D Wells Clinton, MS

6 543 WTCC Chica Del Guapo King A Pickett Mick Terry , 

641. Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 279 SS Sophisticatedpoco William A Axel Sanders William A Axel Sanders Collinsville, OK

2 395 LG Miss Big Sakem Sam Balentine Pam And Carl McBeath , 

3 552 Geniune Dr David Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

4 523 Peppy Punkin Badge Stephen S III Perry Stephen S III Perry Freeport, TX

5 425 My Barracuda Rachel Boyd Wayne Or Diane Boyd Princeton, KY

6 701 Blue Headlights Dusty Luckenbaugh Dusty Luckenbaugh Burleson, TX

7 374 Missys Smart Chic Jeff D Frank 3 Js LLC , 

642. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 369 Lenas Highbrow Wyatt Christian 3 Js LLC , 

2 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

3 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

4 218 Sun Tan I Am Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

5 197 Mr Shinny Gold Blake Andrew Dunkel Jim & Mavis Jennings , 

6 157 ZFour Plenty Peppo Hays Tidmore Hays Tidmore Merigold, MS

7 126 Jonesin For Jazz Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Tanner Wyatt Tidmore Merigold, MS

DQ 183 Freckles Flashy Doc Blake Andrew Dunkel Doug & Jill Dunkel Archer City, TX

DQ 384 PRF Pepto Fever Sidney Dunkel Ashton Dunkel Archer City, TX

643. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 192 MJ Razor Wire Rodney L Green RDJ Quarter Horses LLC Taylorsville, NC

2 369 Lenas Highbrow Jeff D Frank 3 Js LLC , 

3 251 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

4 253 Amarilla Jessie Douglas L Gerard Douglas L Gerard Brashear, TX

5 172 Skyline Gin Clay Jones Clay Jones York, SC

6 268 Whos The Outlaw Kema M Clinton Steve Townsend Midland, TX

7 549 Shes Lucky Baby Shane Walters Kalicia Junghanns Kingfisher, OK

8 213 Metallic Edition Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

644. Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 397 DMR Graysliverzandee Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

2 213 Metallic Edition Cade Rice Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

3 521 Namgis D 59 Bobby E Lewis Stan Sigman Hondo, TX

4 528 Peppiotes Sportin Hi Joseph Harrison Regina L Jamieson , 

5 367 Hurley Goldseeker Zane Bruce Lloyd Burgess , 

6 515 Namgis D48 Bobby E Lewis Stan Sigman Hondo, TX

7 466 The Cats In Jail Jody Ramer Walter Greeman/Brianne Robbins, 

645. Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 458 Hat Six Play Nice Jody Ramer Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 



Show #A9791 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 1 2016 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show

2 540 Shiny New Chex Casper May Erik Roen , 

3 449 Merry Christmas Mate Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

4 471 Namgis D 14 Bobby E Lewis San Pablo Ranch , 

5 490 Sundays Bay Star Joseph Harrison Susan Owens Kansas City, MO

6 474 CSR Playin With Fire Bobby E Lewis Rancho San Pablo , 

7 221 Hawks Cheetah Cade Rice Jud Little , 

8 447 Nics Supermodel Jody Ramer Donald Or Deborah Hiscox , 

9 511 Bad Bad Dually Brown Bobby E Lewis Diane Beckman , 

646. Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 263 Swiss Boy Johnryon Foster Pam Ritzenthaler Foster Brock, TX

2 218 Sun Tan I Am Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

3 429 Ponderosa Michelle Wyatt W McCann Wyatt W McCann Walnut Grove, MS

4 252 Ricochet River Johnryon Foster Johnryon Foster Brock, TX

5 467 Prontos Quick Draw Aaron Clarke Gordon Barry G Brunson Terry, MS

6 384 PRF Pepto Fever Blake Andrew Dunkel Ashton Dunkel Archer City, TX

7 183 Freckles Flashy Doc Blake Andrew Dunkel Doug & Jill Dunkel Archer City, TX

8 318 Silver Glaze Micaela Beason Micaela Beason Philadelphia, MS

647. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 268 Whos The Outlaw Kema M Clinton Steve Townsend Midland, TX

2 251 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

3 192 MJ Razor Wire Rodney L Green RDJ Quarter Horses LLC Taylorsville, NC

4 172 Skyline Gin Clay Jones Clay Jones York, SC

5 549 Shes Lucky Baby Shane Walters Kalicia Junghanns Kingfisher, OK

6 244 Rednic Calboy Ken Roark Double R Livestock , 

7 229 Miss Tivios Cat Ernie Berkeley John Berkeley Morriston, FL

8 219 Jays Eyes Sparkle David Seanor David Seanor Hickory, OK

9 550 Colonels Black Peppy Bryan Young John & Young; Eddie Bostick , 

648. Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 528 Peppiotes Sportin Hi Joseph Harrison Regina L Jamieson , 

2 494 Steel My Whiskey Jody Ramer Hiram May , 

3 213 Metallic Edition Cade Rice Greg Preissinger Granbury, TX

4 772 Catsblanca Zack Mabry Bret Alan Bussey , 

5 512 Chics Peppy Mister Rick Rosaschi Tyler & Robin Senior , 

6 466 The Cats In Jail Jody Ramer Walter Greeman/Brianne Robbins, 

7 386 Raelyns Larkin Zane Bruce Steve Townsend Midland, TX

8 397 DMR Graysliverzandee Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

9 258 Spoonful Of Shiver Cade Rice Mary Margaret Richter , 

649. Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 506 Lula Dual Joseph Harrison Bobby E Lewis Overbrook, OK

2 449 Merry Christmas Mate Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

3 447 Nics Supermodel Jody Ramer Donald Or Deborah Hiscox , 

4 221 Hawks Cheetah Cade Rice Jud Little , 
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5 517 Lils Otoe Larry Darnell Abby Stevens Galatia, IL

6 268 Whos The Outlaw Zane Bruce Steve Townsend Midland, TX

7 458 Hat Six Play Nice Jody Ramer Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

8 482 Playin Outslide Jess Elrod Beverly Brandes Cleveland, TX

9 436 WHM Stampeede Boy Zack Mabry George Irwin Jr Ameen , 
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